Prices Valid April 15 - May 17, 2024
SHOW ONLY SPECIALS
SHOW PRICE $4,734
HSP-3504-3MGH
3500 PSI @ 3.3 GPM
389cc Honda GX390 OHV engine
Direct drive AR pump with external bypass
50-ft. steel wire-braided hose

Regular Price $575
SHOW PRICE $520
SHOW PRICE $832
SHOW PRICE $516
PORTABLE GENERATORS
CHOREMASTER® SERIES
DC/battery charging (GEN-3600-0MM0)
Equipped with CO detector with automatic shutdown (GEN-6500 and GEN-8000 models)
Model #
Max. AC
Output Engine
Regular
Price
SHOW
PRICE
GEN-3600-0MM0 3600 watts 212cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine $799.00 $620.40
GEN-6500-0MM1 6500 watts 420cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine $1,200.00 $1,020.00
GEN-8000-0MM1E 8000 watts 420cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine* $1,350.00 $1,188.00
*Also has electric start – sealed battery included.
INVERTERS
Equipped with CO detector with automatic shutdown
USB ports for electronics
Model #
Max. AC
Output Engine
Regular
Price
SHOW
PRICE
GEN-2000-IMM1 2000 watts 79cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine $990.00 $838.00
GEN-2500-IMM1 2500 watts 120cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine $1,155.00 $954.00
GEN-3500-IMM1 3500 watts 212cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine* $1,031.00 $779.00
GEN-4000-IMM1E 4000 watts 225cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine* $1,549.00 $1,318.00
GEN-8000-IMM1E 7300 watts 420cc Mi-T-M OHV Engine* $2,665.26 $2,394.00
*Also has electric start – sealed battery included.
To Order Contact a
Midway Rentals Sales Rep